LACEL A

Product:Circular Saw

18 19

82

: gb@mmmm B " )

@;8

81

80

79

LS\

2022.9

Enable Time

Version No.




LACELA

Product:Circular Saw

Art. No. 261220

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L[S AIVE 2T RARM8 X 16 |Screw M8X 16 30208014 1| 45 |HhkedE Bearing Bush 10102002012 1
2 |AhER Outer Flange 10305001085 1 | 46 |[H FHAEIZEIMAX 25  [Screw M4X25 30201027 4
3 |8EA Ok 125 Blade 125 21201006197 1|47 5= Rear Cover 10101003105 1
4 [NJEMR Inner Flange 10305001086 1 48 |HEiPE Cord Sleeve 10102001013 1
5 Rl ER 30 Circlip for shaft 30 30301016 1| 49 |HiEZ2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006130 1
6 |[F#S30X39.5X0.8 Flat Washer 30X39.5X0.8 30403123 1 | 50 [/SHARF6 Wrench 6 21201002020 1
7 |EXEETST4X 10 Screw ST4X10 30202012 1| 51 [#i Nameplate 20302007413 1
8 |HBAF Stir Bar 10401003041 1 | 52 |Bid:E%id Self lock Cap 10102004098 1
9 |EHE Movable Cover 10101011134 1 | 53 [Bli% Housing 10201001356 1
10 |% % Output Spindle 10301001128 1 | 54 [#R Carbon Brush 10605001123 2
11 | X5X13 Woodruff Key 4X5X13 30601006 1 | 55 [Fil{z Brush Holder 10606001163 2
12 | Reset Spring 10303001123 1 | 56 [WliEE Brush Holder Cap 10606001164 2
13 |UTSkURETM5 X 18 Screw M5X 18 30201123 2 | 57 |HZIEMR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
14 |HEAEER S Conical washer 5 30403054 2 | 58 |HUEETSTAX 12 Screw ST4X 12 30202016 1
15 |fiis Front Cover 10203004086 1 59 |HLZ Capacitance 10603001001 1
16 |F24emi2ax18x3 0il Seal 24X18X3 10102003023 1| 60 [FFkpjhsE Dust Bush for Switch  |10102004042 1
17 |#h7A&6001-2RS Bearing 6001-2RS 30103017 1| 61 [JFk Switch 10601001206 1
18 LA #PEF4 PE 28 Circlip for Hole 28 30302007 1 | 62 |FHis Handle Cover 10101004443 1
19 [0Bd#E 32X 1.5 0 Sealing Ring 32X1.5 |10102003136 2 | 63 [FNHARIREINS Nut M5 30501066 1
20 |MEFE12X18X3.5 Spacer Bush 12X18X3.5 [10306002098 1 | 64 k5% Gear Box 10201004235 1
21 [ Kikife Big Gear 10302004150 1 | 65 |HHALR4TME X 33 Screw M5X33 30701057 1
22 [l kiR 12 Circlip for Shaft 12 30301023 1| 66 |kt Rubber Pin 10102004058 1
23 |4hi7K607 Bearing 607 30103039 L | 67 |t Base Plate 10701004009 1
24 [BRETMA X 35 Screw M4X 35 30201032 2 | 68 |TFEF6.5X18X 1.5 |[Flat Washer 6.5X18X1.5 |30403067 3
25 |JEAER Rear Hood 10101005167 1 | 69 [IRFAMKE Wrench 10101007130 1
26 |Hij X Front Hood 10101005166 1| 70 |#&KF Wrench 10101007128 1
27 |HEREE Dust Pipe 10101005165 1| 71 [RFHEE Wrench Spring 10303001096 1
28 |ABUFETST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 12 | 72 |[#RFEH wrench button 10101007129 1
29 |JF Ik s Open Base 10101011133 1| 73 |SZERETNM6 X 16 Screw M6X 16 30205004 1
30 |MERHZETME X 26 Screw M6 X 26 30206053 2 | 74 |PERLKIRETM6 X 14 Screw M6X 14 30206017 1
31 [iBHHER Transparent Cover 10101011163 1 75 | R4 Compression Spring 10303001088 1
32 | SIBET (CBEDMEX 20  [Screw M6X 20 30205005 1 | 76 |hesnigEEe Nut M6 30501026 1
33 | Bgn Self<lock Spring 10303001136 1|77 |[8&R Guide Ruler 21201003020 1
34 |UTKIFETM5 X 8 Screw M5X8 30201100 1| 78 |MEardEsk Threaded Joint 21201010044 1
35 |E8UA Self-lock Piece 10401003042 1|79 |8k Bend Joint 21201010043 1
36 [$4)A[E Air Deflector 10101005164 1 | 80 |#A Flexible Pipe 21201010056 1
37 | B 29 X 26 X3 Sealing Ring 29X26X3  [10102003051 1| 81 [#ufii Hoop 21201010057 1
38 |4h7K6000 Bearing 6000 30103142 1| 82 [fif% Bag 21201010042 1
39 |1 Armature 10502001235 1

40 | EHBUZETSTS X 60 Screw ST5X 60 30202076 2

41 [T Stator 10501001217 1

42 |hiE Spring 10607001011 2

43 |J€ H 42 Pl Tnsulation Deflector 10101006018 1

44 |#h7K608 Bearing 608 30103051 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




	261220爆炸图
	261220爆炸图清单

